The International Arabian Horse Show (

B)

Lingfield Park, United
Kingdom
12 Jun 2004, Colts 2 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: FINAL
SHADOW*
Colour:

Owner: Mubarak

Name: NOTORIOUS
PSY*

Colour:

Owner: Broughton

Name: AL NADIR IBN
KRUSHINKA*

Colour:

Owner: Sax

Name: ROE LAHEEB
Colour:
Owner: Howell-Herts

Name: FILOU EL BRI
Colour:
Owner: Huemer
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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